BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FOURTH BRANCH  : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester FOURTH held in the month of
Published on september 17

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10001/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 226.00 8.37
ISHAN MOITRA EX|10 Al16 Al24 Al16 B+|21 A|16 A+[27 A+|18 Al24 A+|27 A+|27 27.00
BPH/10002/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 213.00 7.89
PURNIMA MAHATO Al8 Al16 A+|27 B+|14 B+21 B|12 A+|27 AJ16 Al24 Al24 Al24 27.00
BPH/10003/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 127.00 4.70
KUMAR KASHYAP A+|9 D|8 C|15 C|10 F*|0 C|10 B|18 B|12 C|15 C|15 C|15 27.00
BPH/10004/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 112.00 4.15
UMANG KUMAR B|6 C|10 D|12 C|10 FlO C|10 D|12 C|10 C|15 D|12 C|15 27.00
MAHANTI
BPH/10005/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 191.00 7.07
AMIT RAJ A+|9 C|10 Al24 B|12 B|18 C|10 A24 B|12 Al24 Al24 Al24 27.00
BPH/10006/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 0.00 0.00
KISHAN KUMAR F|O FlO F*|0 F|O F*|0 FlO F|O F|O F|O F*|0 F|O 27.00
MAHTO
BPH/10007/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 169.00 6.26
SOURAV DAS A8 B|12 B+[21 C|10 C|15 B|12 B+[21 C|10 B|18 Al24 B|18 27.00
BPH/10008/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 211.00 7.81
PRIYASHI A+|9 B+|14 B+|21 B+|14 Al24 B|12 A24 A+|18 A+|27 B+|21 A+|27 27.00
BPH/10009/15 GA4002(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 187.00 6.93
PARTH RATHEE B+|7 B|12 B+|21 B+|14 Cl|15 B|12 Al24 A|16 Al24 B+|21 B+|21 27.00
BPH/10010/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3)-UNF PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 177.00 6.56
PUJA KUMARI A+|9 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 C|15 Al16 F|O Al16 A24 Al24 A+|27 27.00
BPH/10011/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 156.00 5.78
HARISH KUMAR SINGH Al8 B|12 D|12 B|12 C|15 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 B|18 D|12 B+|21 27.00
BPH/10012/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 141.00 5.22
DILSHAD SHAHID B+|7 B|12 C|15 C|10 D|12 C|10 B|18 B|12 D|12 C|15 B|18 27.00
BPH/10013/15 | GA4006(1) | ME1102(2) | PS4401(3) | PS4402(2) | PS4403(3) | PS4404(2) | PS4405(3) | PS4406(2) | PS4407(3) | PS4409(3) | PSB4401(3) 137.00 5.07
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA4006(1) : PT & GAMES

PS4402(2) : PHARMACY PRACTICE LAB - I
PS4403(3) : NATURAL MEDICINALS

ME1102(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING DRA
GA4004(1) : NSS

PS4409(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING-
PS4405(3) : PHARMA - | (GEN PHARMACO, TOXI
PSB4401(3) : ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR(PHAR)
PS4401(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL SYSTEMS- |
PS4404(2) : PHARMACOGNOSY LAB - |

PS4406(2) : PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY LAB
PS4407(3) : PHARMACOGNOSY - I

GA4002(1) : NCC

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SPRING 2017

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

SESSION
BRANCH

CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester FOURTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

SHEETAL

F*|0 B|12 D|12 |

B+[14 | D|12 | Cl10 | Cl15 | B+/14 | Cl15

Cl15 B|18

27.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
GA4006(1) :
PS4402(2) :
PS4403(3) :
ME1102(2) :
GA4004(1) :
PS4409(3) :
PS4405(3) :
PSB4401(3)
PS4401(3) :
PS4404(2) :
PS4406(2) :
PS4407(3) :
GA4002(1) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

PT & GAMES

PHARMACY PRACTICE LAB - Il
NATURAL MEDICINALS
PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING DRA
NSS

PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING-I
PHARMA - | (GEN PHARMACO, TOXI

: ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR(PHAR)
PHARMACEUTICAL SYSTEMS- |
PHARMACOGNOSY LAB - |
PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY LAB
PHARMACOGNOSY - I

NCC

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION . SPRING 2017 CAREER . UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FOURTH BRANCH . BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester FOURTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BPH/10014/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 122.00 452
ANJALI RANJAN Al8 D8 FlO B|12 FlO C|10 B|18 B|12 B+21 D|12 B+|21 27.00
BPH/10015/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 204.00 7.56
DEEPALI EX|10 B|12 B+|21 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 A+[27 AJ16 Al24 B+|21 A+[27 27.00
BPH/10016/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 181.00 6.70
GAYTRI KISKU B+|7 B|12 B|18 B+|14 Cl|15 B|12 B+|21 All6 B+|21 B+|21 Al24 27.00
BPH/10017/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 167.00 6.19
KUMAR AAYUSH B|6 B|12 C|15 B+|14 D|12 B|12 Al24 B|12 B+21 C|15 Al24 27.00
BPH/10018/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 116.00 4.30
MRIGRAJ ANAND B|6 C|10 D|12 B|12 F*|0 B|12 C|15 C|10 D|12 D|12 C|15 27.00
BPH/10019/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 223.00 8.26
PRIYANSHU Al8 Al16 B+|21 B+|14 A+|27 All6 A+|27 Al16 A+|27 Al24 A+|27 27.00
BHARADWAJ
BPH/10020/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 211.00 7.81
HUJAIFA SULTAN EX|10 C|10 Al24 B+|14 B+[21 B|12 Al24 A+|18 A+[27 Al24 A+[27 27.00
BPH/10021/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 223.00 8.26
PRERNA A+|9 B|12 A+|27 A|16 B+|21 B+|14 A+[27 A|16 Al24 EX|30 A+|27 27.00
BPH/10022/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 221.00 8.19
UZMA ALIA A+[9 B+|14 A+|27 B+|14 Al24 B|12 Al24 AJ16 A+|27 A+[27 A+[27 27.00
BPH/10024/15 GA4002(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 221.00 8.19
SAPTOPARNA GUHA B+|7 AJ16 Al24 AJ16 Al24 B+|14 A+[27 A+|18 A+[27 Al24 Al24 27.00
BPH/10025/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 232.00 8.59
SUCHITA SHALINI A+|9 B+|14 Al24 Al16 B+[21 Al16 A+[27 A+|18 EX|30 A+|27 EX|30 27.00
BPH/10026/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 152.00 5.63
RAVI KANT KUMAR B|6 C|10 C|15 B|12 C|15 C|10 B|18 B|12 B|18 B|18 B|18 27.00
BPH/10027/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 225.00 8.33
AISHWARYA KARAN A+[9 AJ16 Al24 AJ16 Al24 A16 A+|27 A+|18 A+[27 B+[21 A+[27 27.00
BPH/10028/15 | GA4002(1) | ME1102(2) | PS4401(3) | PS4402(2) | PS4403(3) | PS4404(2) | PS4405(3) | PS4406(2) | PS4407(3) | PS4409(3) | PSB4401(3) 197.00 7.30

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

GA4006(1) : PT & GAMES

PS4402(2) : PHARMACY PRACTICE LAB - I
PS4403(3) : NATURAL MEDICINALS

ME1102(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING DRA
GA4004(1) : NSS

PS4409(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING-
PS4405(3) : PHARMA - | (GEN PHARMACO, TOXI
PSB4401(3) : ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR(PHAR)
PS4401(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL SYSTEMS- |
PS4404(2) : PHARMACOGNOSY LAB - |

PS4406(2) : PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY LAB
PS4407(3) : PHARMACOGNOSY - I

GA4002(1) : NCC

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2017 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FOURTH BRANCH BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester FOURTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
JAGRITI KUMARI A+|9 B|12 B+21 | B+|14 | B|18 | B+|14 | Al24 | AJ16 | Al24 B+[21 Al24 27.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
GA4006(1) :
PS4402(2) :
PS4403(3) :
ME1102(2) :
GA4004(1) :
PS4409(3) :
PS4405(3) :
PSB4401(3)
PS4401(3) :
PS4404(2) :
PS4406(2) :
PS4407(3) :
GA4002(1) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

PT & GAMES

PHARMACY PRACTICE LAB - Il
NATURAL MEDICINALS
PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING DRA
NSS

PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING-I
PHARMA - | (GEN PHARMACO, TOXI

: ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR(PHAR)
PHARMACEUTICAL SYSTEMS- |
PHARMACOGNOSY LAB - |
PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY LAB
PHARMACOGNOSY - I

NCC

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FOURTH BRANCH  : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester FOURTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10029/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 206.00 7.63
SHREYA B+|7 B+|14 B+[21 Al16 B|18 B|12 EX|30 AJ16 A+|27 B|18 A+|27 27.00
BPH/10030/14 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 137.00 5.07
PRATAP KUJUR A+|9 C|10 C|15 B|12 D|12 B|12 D|12 C|10 D|12 D|12 B+|21 27.00
BPH/10032/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 222.00 8.22
MADHU KUMARI Al8 B|12 A+|27 B+|14 B|18 Al16 A+|27 Al16 EX|30 A+|27 A+|27 27.00
BPH/10033/15 GA4002(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 222.00 8.22
RUCHIKA VERMA A8 B+|14 B+[21 Al16 B+[21 Al16 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 A+|27 27.00
BPH/10035/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 139.00 5.15
MANORANJAN KUMAR B+|7 C|10 C|15 C|10 F*|0 C|10 B+|21 B|12 B+|21 C|15 B|18 27.00
BPH/10036/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 158.00 5.85
SHUBHANGI MISHRA F*|0 C|10 B|18 C|10 F*|0 B|12 Al24 B[12 A+|27 B|18 A+|27 27.00
BPH/10037/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 235.00 8.70
KUMARI SWETA EX|10 Al16 A+|27 Al16 Al24 A+|18 Al24 Al16 EX|30 Al24 EX|30 27.00
BPH/10038/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 186.00 6.89
ABHISHEK KUMAR B|6 B|12 Al24 B|12 F*|0 B+|14 A+[27 AJ16 A+[27 B+|21 A+[27 27.00
SINGH
BPH/10040/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 122.00 4.52
SAKSHI VERMA EX|10 D|8 F*|0 C|10 F*|0 B|12 B|18 C|10 B|18 C|15 B+|21 27.00
BPH/10041/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 163.00 6.04
GITA DASH EX|10 C|10 C|15 B|12 C|15 B|12 B+|21 B+|14 Al24 D|12 B|18 27.00
BPH/10042/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 141.00 5.22
ABHAY KUMAR Al8 DI8 D|12 c|10 B|18 C|10 B|18 B|12 C|15 C|15 C|15 27.00
BPH/10043/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 203.00 7.52
AASHNA NAYAB A+|9 A+|18 B+[21 B|12 B+|21 Al16 Al24 Al16 B+21 B+|21 Al24 27.00
BPH/10044/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 208.00 7.70
SHIVANGI KUMARI Al8 C|10 Al24 B+|14 B|18 A16 A+[27 AJ16 A+[27 Al24 Al24 27.00
BPH/10045/15 | GA4004(1) | ME1102(2) | PS4401(3) | PS4402(2) | PS4403(3) | PS4404(2) | PS4405(3) | PS4406(2) | PS4407(3) | PS4409(3) | PSB4401(3) 251.00 9.30
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA4006(1) : PT & GAMES

PS4402(2) : PHARMACY PRACTICE LAB - I
PS4403(3) : NATURAL MEDICINALS

ME1102(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING DRA
GA4004(1) : NSS

PS4409(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING-
PS4405(3) : PHARMA - | (GEN PHARMACO, TOXI
PSB4401(3) : ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR(PHAR)
PS4401(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL SYSTEMS- |
PS4404(2) : PHARMACOGNOSY LAB - |

PS4406(2) : PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY LAB
PS4407(3) : PHARMACOGNOSY - I

GA4002(1) : NCC

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION SPRING 2017 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FOURTH BRANCH BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester FOURTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
PRITHA MURARKA EX|10 Al16 A+27 | A+|18 | A+|27 | A+|18 | A+27 | A+|18 | EX|30 EX|30 EX|30 27.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
GA4006(1) :
PS4402(2) :
PS4403(3) :
ME1102(2) :
GA4004(1) :
PS4409(3) :
PS4405(3) :
PSB4401(3)
PS4401(3) :
PS4404(2) :
PS4406(2) :
PS4407(3) :
GA4002(1) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

PT & GAMES

PHARMACY PRACTICE LAB - Il
NATURAL MEDICINALS
PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING DRA
NSS

PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING-I
PHARMA - | (GEN PHARMACO, TOXI

: ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR(PHAR)
PHARMACEUTICAL SYSTEMS- |
PHARMACOGNOSY LAB - |
PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY LAB
PHARMACOGNOSY - I

NCC

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : SPRING 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FOURTH BRANCH : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester FOURTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10046/15 GA4002(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 237.00 8.78
SOMI PRIYA A+|9 A|16 A+|27 AJ16 AJ24 Al16 EX|30 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 A+|27 27.00
BPH/10047/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 228.00 8.44
TAHIRA AZIZ A+|9 Al16 Al24 B+|14 Al24 A+|18 A+[27 A+[18 A+|27 Al24 A+|27 27.00
BPH/10048/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 154.00 5.70
FAIZ MOHAMMAD A+|9 C|10 D|12 B|12 C|15 Al16 C|15 B+|14 C|15 C|15 B+[21 27.00
BPH/10049/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 157.00 5.81
PRABHAT KUMAR Al8 B|12 C|15 C|10 D|12 B+|14 B+|21 B+|14 B[18 D|12 B+[21 27.00
BPH/10050/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 153.00 5.67
DHIRAJ KUMAR A+|9 C|10 B|18 C|10 D|12 B|12 C|15 Al16 B|18 B|18 C|15 27.00
BPH/10051/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 178.00 6.59
SUGANDHA EX|10 B|12 D|12 B|12 B|18 A|16 B+[21 B+|14 Aj24 C|15 Al24 27.00
BPH/10052/15 GA4004(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 228.00 8.44
LOVELY ARYA PRABHA EX|10 B+|14 Al24 B+|14 Al24 A+|18 A+[27 Al16 A+|27 Al24 EX|30 27.00
BPH/10053/15 GA4002(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 148.00 5.48
SALONA BHARTI A8 C|10 D|12 c|10 D|12 AJ16 C|15 B+|14 B|18 C|15 B|18 27.00
BPH/10054/15 GA4006(1) ME1102(2) PS4401(3) PS4402(2) PS4403(3) PS4404(2) PS4405(3) PS4406(2) PS4407(3) PS4409(3) PSB4401(3) 155.00 5.74
ANSHU KUMAR Bl6 B|12 C|15 C|10 C|15 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 B|18 B|18 C|15 27.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

GA4006(1) : PT & GAMES

PS4402(2) : PHARMACY PRACTICE LAB - I
PS4403(3) : NATURAL MEDICINALS

ME1102(2) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING DRA
GA4004(1) : NSS

PS4409(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING-
PS4405(3) : PHARMA - | (GEN PHARMACO, TOXI
PSB4401(3) : ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR(PHAR)
PS4401(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL SYSTEMS- |
PS4404(2) : PHARMACOGNOSY LAB - |

PS4406(2) : PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY LAB
PS4407(3) : PHARMACOGNOSY - I

GA4002(1) : NCC

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




